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Red Bud GS Activity Report
Printed: 03/03/2026   9:31:27AM

Report as of: 2/28/2026

Grade School Activity  2

Group 0 Activity Groups

Description This MonthEnd of Last 

Month

BalanceAccount Number  

Activity Groups

1 GS General   172.83  1,953.80 (1,780.97)

11 Grade School A   1,971.74  2,080.64 (108.90)

15 GS Reading Book F   370.09  370.09  0.00 

16 GS Science Fair   136.55  136.55  0.00 

17 GS Fundraiser   8,250.26  8,961.47 (711.21)

2 GS Fun Fair   4,525.88  4,525.88  0.00 

22 GS Pre-K   235.98  235.98  0.00 

24 GS Royal National   5,046.89  5,046.89  0.00 

26 GS Lego League   167.97  167.97  0.00 

28 GS Royal Way   458.98  458.98  0.00 

32 GS Royal Table   8,542.93  9,977.37 (1,434.44)

4 GS Library   5.87  435.81 (429.94)

0 Activity Groups  * Group 29,885.97 (4,465.46) 34,351.43 

Fine Arts

6 GS Band   2,796.17  3,689.27 (893.10)

9 GS Chorus   1,325.00  1,325.00  0.00 

05 Fine Arts  * Group 4,121.17 (893.10) 5,014.27 

Academic Clubs

23 GS Scholar Bowl   329.63  370.63 (41.00)

7 GS Jr Beta Club   6,111.30  3,298.48  2,812.82 

1 Academic Clubs  * Group 6,440.93  2,771.82  3,669.11 

Athletics

10 GS Volleyball   388.95  717.98 (329.03)

14 GS Boys Basketball   5,359.22  5,474.22 (115.00)

19 GS Girls Basketball   2,730.96  2,785.12 (54.16)

20 GS Girls Softball   823.70  823.70  0.00 

25 GS Boys Baseball   661.37  661.37  0.00 

29 GS Cross Country   1,104.11  1,104.11  0.00 

31 GS Track   962.21  962.21  0.00 

34 GS Girls Golf   195.18  195.18  0.00 

35 GS Boys Golf   384.22  384.22  0.00 

5 GS Cheerleading   1,210.67  1,210.67  0.00 

2 Athletics  * Group 13,820.59 (498.19) 14,318.78 

Clubs and Organizations

12 GS Art Club   1,510.55  1,510.55  0.00 
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Grade School Activity  2

Group 4 Clubs and Organizations

Description This MonthEnd of Last 

Month

BalanceAccount Number  

30 GS Chess Club   121.82  173.82 (52.00)

8 GS Yearbook   3,886.11  3,797.11  89.00 

4 Clubs and Organizations  * Group 5,518.48  37.00  5,481.48 

Miscellaneous

13 GS Student Needs   2,040.43  2,040.43  0.00 

18 GS Field Trip   107.19  915.37 (808.18)

21 GS Special Education   8,280.05  8,030.05  250.00 

27 GS Concessions   3,001.79  2,964.38  37.41 

3 GS Flower Fund   220.05  220.05  0.00 

9 Miscellaneous  * Group 13,649.51 (520.77) 14,170.28 

Cash

2.9101.999 Grade School Cash  (73,436.65)(77,005.35)  3,568.70 

9101 Cash  * Group(73,436.65) 3,568.70 (77,005.35)

2 Grade School Activity Location 0.00  0.00  0.00 

Report Total:  0.00  0.00  0.00 
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